Features & Benefits
Quality of Service, O&M and
Network Optimization for
GSM900, DCS1800, Dual Band,
PCS1900 and GSM-R
Voice Quality Measurements
– Clipping
– Echo Delay

United Kingdom & Eire +44 (0)1344 392000
USA 1 (800) 426-2200
Ordering Information
Base Station
7KM366-BS – M366plus/GSM base station platform.
Includes two interfaces to access a PSTN network,
removable notebook, DSP board, power supply and
AC/DC converter.
7KM366-MT – M366plus/GSM PSTN Interface Board.
Extends the base station with two interfaces to access a
PSTN network.
7KM366-DSP – M366plus/GSM DSP Board.
7KM366-BS-SW-R70 – M366plus base station soft-
ware release 7.0. Software license for one base station.
Mobile Station (Four Interfaces)
7KM366-VMS – M366plus Mobile Station for four inter-
faces, Includes removable notebook, one controller board
with DSP processor (mobile not included), power supply
(12 VDC), battery backup unit, AC/DC converter.
7KM366-VMR – Mobile controlboard with DSP proces-
sor (only for 7KM366-VMS). Interface board for one
mobile (mobile not included).
7KM366-VGPS – M366plus/GSM GPS board, Including
antenna.
7KM366-VMS-SW-R70 – M366plus mobile station
software release 7.0. Software base license for one
mobile station, media and manual.
7KM366-VOT35-P – SAGEM mobile For GSM1900 net-
work. Antenna not included.
7KM366-VOT35-P-A – Antenna kit for SAGEM
GSM1900 mobile.
7KM366-VOT75-M – SAGEM OT75 dual band
GSM900, 1800 mobile. Supports EFR. Includes
220 V battery charger, two rechargeable batteries,
user manuals.
7KM366-VOT75-M-A – Antenna kit for SAGEM dual
band mobile.
7KM366-OT95-R – SAGEM OT95-R Mobile Phone.
Includes 110-220 V battery charger, 2 rechargeable
batteries, user manuals and cable.
7KM366-OT95-M – SAGEM OT95-M Mobile Phone.
Includes 110-220 V battery charger, 2 rechargeable
batteries, user manuals and cable.
Postprocessing
7KM366-PC – Desktop PC, Pentium® 400 MHz,
128 MB RAM, 9 GB HD, 17 in. color monitor, internal
modem, Ethernet LAN communication board, CD-R unit,
Windows® NT 4.0 in English. Optional.
7KM366-PP-CSW-R70 – Client software of postpro-
cessing tool for data analysis, report generation and
mapping of measurements on geographical maps
based on Oracle. License for one client in a client-server
architecture. Includes also one MAPINFO runtime license.
7KM366-PP-SSW-R70 – Server software of
postprocessing tool for data analysis, report generation
and mapping of measurements on geographical maps
based on Oracle. License for server in a client-server
architecture.
7KM366-PP-SW-R70 – Postprocessing tool for data
analysis, report generation and mapping of measure-
ments on geographical maps based on Microsoft Access.
Includes MAPINFO runtime license. Software license for
one stand-alone version.